
Michigan Great Printers (arranged by County)
Arenac
Last Printer Standing

Ms. Helen Obertein
(989) 846-0663
(989) 846-6530
onestopfarm@hotmail.com209 North Street

Standish Michigan 48658-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Berrien
Batson Printing, Inc.

Mr. Michael Frederick
(269) 930-3290
(269) 926-6238
info@batsonprinting.com195 Michigan Street

Benton Harbor Michigan 49022-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Calhoun
Lawson Printers, Inc.

Mr. Dennis Rankin
(269) 965-0525
(269) 965-4880
DennisRankin@lawsonprinters.com
www.lawsonprinters.com

685 W. Columbia
Battle Creek Michigan 49015-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Charlevoix
Point's North Printing

Joe Scott
(231) 582-6046
(231) 582-2675
joescott@comcast.net
www.pointsnorthprinting.com

826 Moll Drive
Boyne City Michigan 49712-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Clinton
John Henry Company, The

Mr. Marlin Garland
(517) 886-2356
(866) 574-6367
mgarland@jhc.com
www.jhc.com

5800 W. Grand River Ave.
Lansing Michigan 48906-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Keystone Printing, Inc.
Mr. Tim A. Clark

(517) 485-0032
(517) 485-4066
tim@keyprintgroup.com
www.keyprintgroup.com

15400 S. US Highway 27
Lansing Michigan 48906-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Spartan Printing
Ms. Lindsay Malmquist

(517) 372-6910
(517) 372-0322
lindsaym@spartanprintinginc.com
www.spartanprintinginc.com

15551 South US Highway 27
Lansing Michigan 48906-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Eaton
State of Michigan, Print & Graphic Services

Mr. Tom Cooley
(517) 322-5487
(517) 322-5968
cooleyt@michigan.gov
www.michigan.gov/dmb/0,1607,7-150-
9141_13129---,00.html

7461 Crowner Drive
Lansing Michigan 48909-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Genesee
Jiffy Print

Mr. Tom Jones
(810) 744-2950
(810) 744-0842
service@cceasy.com3855 Davison Road

Flint Michigan 48506-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:
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Genesee
Priority Pringint & Graphics, Inc.

Mr. Jeff Farber
(810) 487-1700

sales@priorityprintingusa.com
www.priorityprintingusa.com

1323 E. Main Street
Flushing Michigan 48433-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Ingham
Allegra Print & Imaging

Brad Naghtin
(517) 394-2995

3421 S. Cedar St.
Lansing Michigan 48910-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Gargoyle Graphics L.L.C.
Mr. Steve Abent

(517) 486-6113
(517) 485-6125

1000 S. Hosmer St.
Lansing Michigan 48912-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Gladstone Printing
Mr. Travis Millbrook

(517) 323-2111
(517) 323-8229
gladstoneprinting@ameritech.net
www.gladstoneprinting.com

517 S. Waverly Road
Lansing Michigan 48917-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Kinko's Copies, Inc.
Ms. Jennifer Blackie

(517) 886-2223
(517) 886-9955
usa0467@fedexkinkos.com
www.kinkos.com

6240 W. Saginaw Highway
Lansing Michigan 48917-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Logan Brothers Printing
Mr. Scott Maiers

(517) 485-3771
(517) 485-3620
scottmaiers@loganbrothersprinting.com
www.loganbrothersprinting.com

2619 E. Michigan Avenue
Lansing Michigan 48912-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

MacKellar Screenworks
Mr. Kirk MacKellar

(517) 694-5400
(517) 694-6332
kirk@mackellarscreenworks.com
www.mackellarscreenworks.com

PO Box 459
Holt Michigan 48842-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Northside Printing, Inc.
Tracy Cooney

(517) 321-3731
(517) 321-1283
northside7@sbcgobal.net3711 Plaza Drive

Lansing Michigan 48906-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Reyes Advertising Specialties
Mr. Rudy Reyes

(517) 485-1778

reyesadvertising@gawab.com
www.customsilkscreening.net

310 Beaver Street
Lansing Michigan 48906-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Target Information Management, Inc.
Mr. John H. Harris

(517) 337-1211
(517) 337-9205
jharris@targetinfo.com
www.targetinfo.com

P.O. Box 22003
Lansing Michigan 48909-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Kalamazoo
Business Cards Plus

Mr. Kevin Laurin
(269) 327-7727
(269) 327-8362
klaurin@businesscardsplus.com
www.businesscardsplus.com

8785 Portage Industrial Drive
Portage Michigan 49024-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:
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Kalamazoo
Howard Printing Company, Inc.

Ms. Patty Smetana
(269) 329-0022
(269) 329-1966
patty@howardprinting.com
www.howardprinting.com

7419 S. Sprinkle Road
Kalamazoo Michigan 49002-9436

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Portage Printing
Mr. Craig Vestal

(269) 323-9333
(269) 323-1518
info@portageprinting.com
www.portageprinting.com

1116 W. Centre
Portage Michigan 49024-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

West Colony Printing
Mr. Mike Kemple

(269) 375-6625

mike@westcolony.com
www.westcolony.com

4423 West K.L. Avenue
Kalamazoo Michigan 49006-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Kent
Access Business Group

Ms. Loretta Campbell-Jones
(616) 787-4044
(616) 787-6161
loretta_campbell-
jones@accessbusinessgroup.com
www.accessbusinessgroup.com

7575 Fulton Street East

Ada Michigan 49355-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:

URL:

Copy Options Inc.
Ms. Deb Scott

(616) 871-9292
(616) 871-9290
debscott@copyoptions.com
www.copyoptions.com

3852 44th Street SE
Kentwood Michigan 49512-3944

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Custom Printers
Mr. Bruce De Pree

(616) 742-5263
(616) 454-1410
bruced@customprinters.com
www.customprinters.com/home.html

2801 Oak Industrial Dr. NE
Grand Rapids Michigan 49505-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Grandville Printing
Mr. Jeff Simpkins

(616) 534-8647
(616) 534-8293
Jeffs@gpco.com4719 Ivanrest Ave. SW

Grandville Michigan 49418-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Jarob Design, Inc.
Dorne Dugas

(616) 453-5418

dorned@jarob.com
www.jarob.com

2601 Elmridge NW
Grand Rapids Michigan 49534-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Moore North America, Inc.
Mr. Thomas Murtha

(616) 957-1223
(616) 957-6425
thomas.murtha@email.moore.com4024 Park East Court SE, Suite B-1

Grand Rapids Michigan 49546-8810

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Quick Printing Company
Mr. Mark Weyers

(616) 241-0506
(616) 241-0511
mark@qpco.com
www.qpco.com

2642 S. Division Avenue
Grand Rapids Michigan 49507-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Lapeer
Michigan Web Press

Mr. Wes Smith
(248) 620-2990

wsmith@michiganwebpress.com
www.michiganwebpress.com

10450 Enterprise Drive
Davisburg Michigan 48350-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Michigan Great Printers (continued) Friday, June 04, 2010Page 3 of 6



Lenawee
Standard Register Company

Mr. Larry Griffith
(517) 264-4914
(517) 263-3384

1357 Division Street
Adrian Michigan 49221-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Livingston
Business Imaging Group-PDQ

Mr. Kirt Albrecht
(810) 229-2989
(810) 229-4063
kirt@bigpdq.com
www.bigpdq.com

7475 Grand River
Brighton Michigan 48114-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Econo Print, Inc.
Mr. Ted Stilber

(734) 878-5806
(734) 878-0299
tstilber@econoprintusa.com
www.econoprintusa.com

10312 Dexter-Pickney Rd.
Pinckney Michigan 48169-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Macomb
Macomb Printing

Mr. Jim Whedon
(586) 463-2301
(586) 463-6104
jimw@macombprinting.com
www.macombprinting.com

44272 N. Groesbeck Highway
Clinton Township Michigan 48036-1188

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Rotary Multiforms, Inc.
Mr. Gary R. Flynn

(586) 558-7960
(586) 558-7959
gflynn@rmi-printing.com
www.rmi-printing.com

2160 East Eleven Mile Rd., Ste 400
Warren Michigan 48091-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Tweddle Litho Company
Mr. Timothy J. Evans

(586) 786-6149
(586) 307-3708
tevans@tweddle.com
www.tweddle.com

24700 Maplehurst Drive
Clinton Township Michigan 48036-1336

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Whitlam Label Co.
Mr. George Shaieb

(586) 757-5100
(586) 757-1243
gshaieb@whitlam.com
www.whitlam.com

24800 Sherwood Ave.
Center Line Michigan 48015-1059

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Muskegon
MICR Graphics/Billy the Printer

Mr. Rob Olsen
(231) 733-3165
(231) 739-2329
design@micrgraphics.com2637 Emerson

Muskegon Michigan 49441-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Rogers Printing Inc.
Mr. Jeff Raap

(231) 853-0154
(231) 853-6558
jraap@rpimail.net
www.rogersprinting.net

3350 Main Street
Ravenna Michigan 49451-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Oakland
The Mardon Group

Mr. Angelo Leslie
(248) 336-3371
(248) 591-5206
aleslie@mardongroup.com
www.mardongroup.com

701 Woodward Heights, Ste 128
Ferndale Michigan 48220-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:
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Oakland
Utley Brothers, Inc.

Mr. Duane M. Harrison
(248) 585-1700
(248) 585-1048
dharrison@utleybros.com
www.utleybros.com

567 Robbins Drive
Troy Michigan 48083-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

ViaTech Publishing Solutions
Mr. Angelo Leslie

(248) 661-5246
(248) 661-5264
aleslie@viatechpub.com7768 Watford Dr.

West Bloomfield Michigan 48322-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Ottawa
Multi Packaging Solutions

Mr. Ralph Shelner
(616) 392-2326

http://www.multipkg.com/
13 W. Fourth Street
Holland Michigan 49423-2886

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Saginaw
TBF Graphics

Mr. Greg Turner
(989) 752-5540
(989) 752-5327
gturner@tbfgraphics.com
www.tbfgraphics.com

803 S. Washington Avenue
Saginaw Michigan 48601-2552

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

St. Joseph
LTI Printing, Inc.

Mr. Michael Freude
(269) 651-7574
(269) 651-3262
mfreude@ltiprinting.com
www.ltiprinting.com

518 N. Centerville Road
Sturgis Michigan 49091-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Washtenaw
Adair Printing

Mr. Charlie Foster
(734) 426-2822
(734) 426-4360
sales@adairprinting.com
www.adairprinting.com

7850 Second Street
Dexter Michigan 48130-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Allegra Print and Imaging
Therese Mahoney

(734) 944-1109
(734) 944-3603
dtmahoney@allegra.net
www.allegra.net

1283 Industrial Dr.
Saline Michigan 48176-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Goetzcraft Printers
Ms. Paulette Goetz

(734) 973-7604
(734) 973-2421
paulette@goetzcraft.com
www.goetzcraft.com

975 Phoenix Drive
Ann Arbor Michigan 48108-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Malloy Inc.
Ms. Terri Roggenkamp

(734) 665-6113
(734) 665-2326
terri_roggenkamp@malloy.com
www.malloy.com

5411 Jackson Road
Ann Arbor Michigan 48103-1865

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

McNaughton & Gunn, Inc.
Mr. Jeff Briegel

(734) 429-8755
(800) 677-2665
jeffb@mcnaughton-gunn.com
www.bookprinters.com

960 Woodland Drive
Saline Michigan 48176-9058

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:
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Washtenaw
University Lithoprinters

Mr. Mark A. Sulkowski
(734) 973-9414
(734) 973-2884
msulkowski@ulitho.com
www.ulitho.com/contact.html

4150 Varsity Drive
Ann Arbor Michigan 48108-2274

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Wayne
Banners Nationwide

Basima Farhat
(734) 956-5381
(734) 956-5439
info@bannersnationwide.com
www.bannersnationwide.com

30937 Ford Road
Garden City Michigan 48135-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Celtic Promotional Specialties
Ms. Linn Caneer

(877) 255-6020
(734) 285-6020
sales@celticpromotions.net
www.celticpromotions.net

319 Walnut
Wyandotte Michigan 48192-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

EPI Printers
Mr. Pat Kolodziejczak

(734) 261-9400
(734) 261-9538
l_hodge@epiinc.com
www.epiinc.com

13305 Wayne Road
Livonia Michigan 48150-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Janutol Printing
Mr. Chip Janutol

(313) 526-6196
(313) 526-2790
sales@janutolprinting.com
www.janutolprinting.com

9920 Conner Ave.
Detroit Michigan 48213-1245

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Messenger Printing Service, Inc.
Jon Guest

(313) 381-0300
(313) 381-0390
jon@messengerprinting.com
www.messengerprinting.com

20136 Ecorse Road
Taylor Michigan 48180-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

Printwell
Mr. Tom Roach

(734) 941-6300
(734) 942-0920
tomroach@printwellprinting.com
www.printwellprinting.com

26975 Northline Road
Taylor Michigan 48180-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:

The QC Group
M. Harcharik

(734) 765-4609
(734) 729-2227
theqcgroup@sbcglobal.net1734 Orchard Dr.

Canton Michigan 48187-    

Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:
URL:
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